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

Source-Year Built:                                  HOA Annual Fee: 

                                                            Assoc Fee-Annual:  

Description Data Data Source Description Data Data Source 

SQFT Fin Above Grade Est 1274 Assessor/Public Record Acres Est  .139 Assessor/Public 
Record 

SQRT Fin Below Grade Est 0 Assessor/Public Record LOT SQFT Est N/A Auto-Calculated 

SQFT Fin Abv & Blw 1274 Assessor/Public Record    

 

Room DIM LVL Room DIM LVL Baths Full Half 

Living Room 12’ x 12’  Main Bedroom #3 25’ x 14’ Upper 1 1 0 

Dining Room 12’ x 11’ Main Closet 10’ x 7’ Upper    

Kitchen 13.5’ x 12’ Main Entry Breeze Way 9’ x 9’ Main    

Bedroom #1 11.5 x 9’ Main Bathroom 9’ x 8’ Main    

Bedroom #2 11.5’ x 9’ Main Shed 5’ x 7’ Outside    

         

         

Directions: South Broadway to 8th Street to South Chestnut Street   

RemarksPub:  

Zoning:  Residential 

Heating Fuel Type: Gas, Forced Air 

Cooling:  None 

Water: City Water 

Waste: Sewer 

Exterior Finish: Alum/vinyl 

Foundation: Basement 

Garage: N/A    - Detached 5x7 shed 

Lower Level: Full Basement 

Driveway: Unknown (snow covered) 

Fireplaces:  



2020 Real Estate Tax Summary 02/18/2021   12:09 PM

Page 1 Of 1

Districts:

Type

SC

SP
SP

Dist #

2289

1300
5040

Description

GREEN BAY SCH DIST
BROWN COUNTY
NORTHEAST WI VTAE
G.B. METRO SEWER

SC = School,  SP = Special

 
Net Tax
Special Assmnt
Special Chrg
Delinquent Chrg
Private Forest
Woodland Tax
Managed Forest
Prop. Tax Interest
Spec. Tax Interest
Prop. Tax Penalty
Spec. Tax Penalty
Other Charges
TOTAL

Amt Due
1,570.46

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
1,570.46

Amt Paid
1,570.46

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,570.46

Balance
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tax Address:

GREG MIELKE
1139 S CHESTNUT AVE
GREEN BAY WI 54304

Payment History:

Date

12/31/2020

Receipt #

   15765
        
        
        
        

Type

T

Amount

1,570.46

Installments

1
2
 
 
 

End Date

01/31/2021
07/31/2021

Total

785.23
785.23

Land Value
Improve Value
Total Value
Ratio
Fair Mrkt Value

10,000
56,600
66,600
0.8629
77,200

231 - CITY OF GREEN BAY
BROWN COUNTY, WISCONSIN

Net Mill Rate
Gross Tax
School Credit
Total
First Dollar Credit
Lottery Credit    0 Claims
Net Tax

 0.024623711
1,761.98

122.04
1,639.94

69.48
0.00

1,570.46

Owner(s):

O - MIELKE, GREG

Tax Bill #:          4094232

Payment Type:  A-Adjustment, B-Write Off Bankrupt, D-Write Off Deeded, Q-Quit Claim, R-Redemption, T-TaxKey:

Parcel #:  
Alt. Parcel #:  

* = Primary

O = Current Owner,  C = Current Co-Owner

Property Address(es):

* 1139 S CHESTNUT AVE

1-779

(Posted Payments)

Abbreviated Description:
(See recorded documents for a complete legal description.)

6,055 SQ FT TANKS 2ND ADD LOT 22 BLK 17
Date Doc #

   2275479
   2275478

Vol/Page

J14085/21

Type

Parcel History:Acres: 0.139

Plat: * = Primary Block/Condo Bldg: Tract: (S-T-R 40¼ 160¼ GL)



2020 Residential Assessment
Photo Filename1:   Photo Filename5:   Photo Filename2:   
Half Story S F: 0   Photo Filename4:   Property Type: Single family residential   
Photo Filename6:   Photo Filename3:   

Value
Total Assessed Value Land: $10,000
  

Total Assessed Value Improvements: $56,600
  

Total Assessed Value: $66,600
  

Building Information
Tax Class: Residential   Living Units: 1   Family Rooms: 0   
Occupancy: Single family   Heating Type: Gas, forced air   Other Rooms: 3   
Story: 1 story w/attic   Cooling Type: No A/C   Full Basement S F: 854 sq ft   
Style: Old style   Full Baths: 1   First Floor S F: 854 sq ft   
Exterior Wall: Alum/vinyl   Half Baths: 0   Finished Attic S F: 420 sq ft   
Roof Type: Asphalt shingles   Bedrooms: 3   SFLA: 1274   
Year Built: 1903   

Property Info
Water Front Type: None   Tax Key Number: 1-779   Neighborhood Group: Residential   
Acres: 0.139   Has O B I: Yes   Neighborhood: 220   
Square Feet: 6055   Has Residential: Yes   Sanitary: Sewer   
Depth: 120   Has Land: Yes   Water: City water   
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